Division of Corporations Public Access System

## Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H06000217063 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)205-0383

Front

: GLENN RASMUSSEN & FOGARTY, P.A. Account Name

Account Number : I19990000156

: (013)229-3333

Fax Number

8

: (813)229-5946

#LORIDA/FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY CO.

Monument Golf, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	i
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$155.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

8/30/2006

(H06000217063 3)

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Se Division of Co				
SUBJ	<sub>ECT:</sub> Monui	ment Golf, LLC			
	<del></del>	(Name of Limited	Liability Compa	my)	
The er	oclosed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are so	ibmitted for filing	<u>.</u>	
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	r to the following	7	
	Marc Cha	mbers			
		Q	Name of Person)		
	Glenn Ra	smussen Fogarty		r, P.A.	
			Firm/Company)		
	100 Sout	th Ashley Drive,		10	
			(Address)		
	Tampa,	FL 33602			
		(City:	State and Zip Code	)	
For fu	rther information	concerning this matter, please	call:		
Маг	c Chambe	rs	<sub>at (</sub> 813	229-33	33 ext 317
<u> </u>	(Name	of Person)	(Area Cod	e & Daytime T	elephone Number)
Enclo	sed is a check fo	or the following amount:			
<b>□</b> \$12	5.00 Filing Pee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 P) Certified Copy (additional copy	у	S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registrati Division Cliffon E 2661 Exc	onrier Addression Section of Corporation building continue Center see, FL 32301	ns

Marc Chambers 100 S. Akhley Drive, Suite 1300 Tampa, FL 33602 (813) 229-3333 Florida Bar No. 0689084

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability C	ompany is:	
Monument Golf, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Co	mpany, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "LC.,")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address	ess of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
8205 Tibet Butler Dr. Windermere, Florida 34788	8205 Tibet Butler Dr. Windermere, Florida 34786	
	ress of the registered agent are:	
	Name EFG B	1
8205 Tibet Bo	4	•
Fic Windermere	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
	City, State, and Zip	
liability company at the place de registered agent and agree to act in	gent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited signated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and	

accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(H06000217063 3)

(H06000217063 3)

ARTICLE IV- N The name and ad	Manager(s) or Ma dress of each Man	anaging Member(s): lager or Managing Member is as follows:		
<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manag "MGRM" = Man		Name and Address:		
MGRM		John King		
	<del></del>	7800 High Ridge Court		•
		Clarkston, MI 48348		. –
MGRM		Anthony Dietz		
		311 Prestwick Trail		
		Highland, MJ 48357		
MGRM	_	Carl Paulson		
		8205 Tibet Butler Dr.		-
		Windermere, FL 34786		
MGRM		Leglie Mazza		· •
	<del></del>	48397 Red Oak Dr.		
		Shelby Township, MI 48315		
(Use attachment a ARTICLE V: Effective (If an effective date is list to or 90 days after the days	date, if other than t ted, the date must	he date of filing: ( t be specific and cannot be more than five bu	OPTIONA ssiness daņ	
<u>REQUIRED</u> SIG	GNATURE:	0.		
	and	Val	ZS S	₹
	Signature of a men	iber or an authorized representative of a member.	E2 3	
	of this document co	section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution institutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ad herein are true.)	ETANY ETANY	a = =
	Carl Paulson		MG.	
		Typed or printed name of signee		ထဲ
Filing Fees:	i		30000000000000000000000000000000000000	29

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2

(H06000217063 3)